Reed 2-Pack Replacement Cutter Wheels

CUTTERS & CUTTER WHEELS

Item Reed Std.
Code Catalog No. Pack

FOR TUBING CUTTERS - M
63375 | 2PK-SLRCW
63612 2PK-2RBS
63613 | 2PK-2RBHD
63655 2PK-0SS
63659 | 2PK-0CSST-2
63660 2PK-0

63661 2PK-32633
63662 2PK-75015
63663 2PK-75046
63665 2PK-30-40
63666 2PK-345T
63670 2PK-R2558
63671 2PK-30-40SS
63690 2PK-73505
63691 2PK-73515

Reed Cutter

ETAL, 2-PACK
TC50SL; TC75SL; TC1SL; TC50SLR; TC75SLR; TC1SLR
2-1;2-1Q; 2-4WG; 2-3; 2-3Q; 2-4; 5401TMSO
2-1;2-1Q; 2-4WG; 2-3; 2-3Q; 2-4; 5401TMSO
TC1Q; TC1.6Q; TC2Q; T10; T15; T20
TC1.6Q; TC1.6RGT; TC2Q; TC2QRGT
TC1Q; TC1.6Q; TC2Q; T10; T15; T20;
RT15T1; RT15T2; RT15T3; RTC1.1; RTC1.4
MC1
TC11; TC17
TC11; TC17
TC3Q; TCAQ; TC5Q; TCBQ; TC8Q
MC2; MC2GRIP
TC3Q; TCAQ; TC5Q; TCBQ; TC8Q
TC3Q; TCAQ; TC5Q; TCBQ; TC8Q
TC14; TC166; MC3
TC14; TC166

FOR TUBING CUTTERS - PLASTIC, 2-PACK

64180 2PK-0P2

64184 2PK-1-2PVC
64190 2PK-30-40P
64194 2PK-3-6PVC

TC1Q; TC1.6Q; TC2Q, T10; T15; T20
TC1Q; TC1.6Q; TC2Q; T10; T15; T20
TC3Q; TCAQ; TChQ; TCBQ
TC3Q; TCAQ; TChQ; TCBQ

Blade Exposure**

inches

0.116
0.300
0.296
0.160
0.281
0.180

0.127
0.125
0.125
0.250
0.146
0.188
0.160
0.170
0.170

0.275
0.280
0.343
0377

mm

29
16
15
41
71
46

32
32
32
6.4
3.7
438
4.1
43
43

70
71
8.7
96

Application

Copper (K, L & M); CTS CPVC
Steel; Stainless Steel

HD for Steel; Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

CSST

Copper; Aluminum; Brass; Steel

Copper; Aluminum; Brass; Steel
Copper; Aluminum; Brass; Steel
Stainless Steel

Copper; Aluminum; Brass; Steel
Copper; Aluminum; Brass
Muffler Systems Tubing
Stainless Steel

Copper; Aluminum; Brass; Steel
Stainless Steel Only

ABS; PE; PEX; PP; PEX/AL/PEX
PVC; CPVC; PVDS; ABS

ABS; PE; PP

3"-6" PVC; 4" Heavy Wall; CPVC




